
           ALTIM. LOCALITA' par- per- da per-
ziali corse correre 28 30 32

RAGUSA

507 Via Roma Km 0 0,0 0,0 122,7 8.30 8.30 8.30

519 Via Carducci 0,5 0,5 122,2 8.31 8.31 8.30

555 Rotatoria via G. Di Vittorio/via A. Grandi 1,4 1,9 120,8 8.34 8.33 8.33

600 Rotatoria centro ASI 2,2 4,1 118,6 8.38 8.38 8.37

246 Incrocio S.P. 25 / S.P. 37 S.Croce - Scicli 13,6 17,7 105,0 9.07 9.05 9.03

54 Rotatoria ingresso Marina di Ragusa 5,7 23,4 99,3 9.20 9.16 9.13

23 Rotatoria via Caboto - via Portovenere 0,9 24,3 98,4 9.22 9.18 9.15

4 Rotatoria A. Doria/S.P. 63 1,3 25,6 97,1 9.24 9.21 9.18

18 Incrocio S.P.89/S.P.95 (villaggio Camelot) 3,5 29,1 93,6 9.32 9.28 9.24

27 Rotatoria S.P.127/S.P.39 Donnalucata-Scicli 4,7 33,8 88,9 9.42 9.37 9.33

SCICLI

116 QuartiereJunci 3,6 37,4 85,3 9.50 9.44 9.40

113 Via Bixio 1,8 39,2 83,5 9.54 9.48 9.43

112 Piazza Italia 1,1 40,3 82,4 9.56 9.50 9.45

135 Via San Nicolo/SP 54 (Fiumara) 0,5 40,8 81,9 9.57 9.51 9.46

MODICA

300 Viale Medaglie D'Oro 8,5 49,3 73,4 10.15 10.08 10.02

310 Corso Umberto/Via Tedeschi 0,8 50,1 72,6 10.17 10.10 10.03

485 Bivio SP 51/SP 27 6,4 56,5 66,2 10.31 10.23 10.15

502 FRIGINTINI 3,6 60,1 62,6 10.38 10.30 10.22

586 Incrocio SP 23/SP 59  3,3 63,4 59,3 10.45 10.36 10.28

563 Incrocio SP 59/SP 58 (Balata di Modica) 4,1 67,5 55,2 10.54 10.45 10.36

506 San Giacomo 2,7 70,2 52,5 11.00 10.50 10.41

476 Incrocio SP 59/SR 21 4,0 74,2 48,5 11.09 10.58 10.49

568 Incrocio SR21/SP57 solo GF 5,7 79,9 42,8 11.21 11.09 10.59

537 Incrocio SP57/SP12 solo GF 2,1 82,0 40,7 11.25 11.14 11.03

943 Incrocio SP12/SP11 (Monte Lauro) solo GF 7,8 89,8 32,9 11.42 11.29 11.18

671 Incrocio SP11/SS194 solo GF 6,3 96,1 26,6 11.55 11.42 11.30

603 Incrocio SS194/SP62 solo GF 2,8 98,9 23,8 12.01 11.47 11.35

525 GIARRATANA solo GF 2,5 101,4 21,3 12.07 11.52 11.40

469 Incrocio SS194/SP59 solo GF 1,1 102,5 20,2 12.09 11.55 11.42

324 Incrocio SS194/SP 58 (SALINELLA) 11,8 114,3 8,4 12.34 12.18 12.04

308 PASSAGGIO A LIVELLO 2,4 116,7 6,0 12.40 12.23 12.08

307 Stazione Ragusa Ibla 0,3 117,0 5,7 12.40 12.24 12.09

334 Incrocio SS194/Strada Comunale S. Antonio-Stazione di Ibla 1,3 118,3 4,4 12.43 12.26 12.11

RAGUSA IBLA

358 Discesa Peschiera 0,5 118,8 3,9 12.44 12.27 12.12

407 Via Mercato 0,6 119,4 3,3 12.45 12.28 12.13

387 Piazza Repubblica/Corso Mazzini 0,6 120,0 2,7 12.47 12.30 12.15

459 Via 24 maggio 1,4 121,4 1,3 12.50 12.32 12.17

477 Corso Italia 0,1 121,5 1,2 12.50 12.33 12.17

494 via San Vito 0,2 121,7 1,0 12.50 12.33 12.18

467 Ponte Papa Giovanni XXIII 0,3 122,0 0,7 12.51 12.34 12.18

500 Piazza Cappuccini 0,1 122,1 0,6 12.51 12.34 12.18

507 Viale L. Da Vinci 0,1 122,2 0,5 12.51 12.34 12.19

510 RAGUSA viale T. Lena 0,5 122,7 0,0 12.52 12.35 12.20

NOTE:

Passaggio a livello

 media km/ora

Gran Premio della Montagna: Monte Lauro (km 89,800); 

cronotabella
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